Jami Inc.
dba Zoom Seating
Laurens County

Connecting Elements, Inc.

1313 Rosewood Drive

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Matthew Brosius

Email: matt@connectingelements.com 

Telephone: (803) 779-3342

Toll Free: (877) 779-3409

Fax: (803) 779-3409

Thatworks, LLC

1200 Woodruff Rd. Unit H-22

Greenville, SC  29607

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Forms & Supply, Inc.

454-A Fairforest Way

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Larry Abrams

Email: Larry.Abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone: (803) 794-6759

Toll Free: (800) 794-6759

Fax: (800) 419-3436

Miller’s

138 Commerce Center

Greenville, SC 29615

Contact: Laura Treimann

Email: Laura.Treimann@millersinc.com 

Telephone: (803) 223-6102

Toll Free: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452 ext. 1021

Workspaces, Inc.

307-A Falls Street

Greenville, SC 29601

Contact: Leslee O’Kelly

Email: leslee@workspacesgreenville.com 

Telephone: (864) 233-7050

Fax: (864) 242-1125

Young Office

1280 Ridge Road

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Thomas Young

Email: tryoung@youngos.com 

Telephone: (864) 281-9500

Toll Free: (888) 202-0508

Fax: (864) 281-9555

Alfred Williams & Co.

1050 Shop Road Suite C

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

Herald Office Supply

90 N. Shorecrest Drive, Suite A

Columbia, SC 29209

Contact:  Louie Armstrong

Email: larmstrong@hosnet.net 

Telephone: (803) 783-1200

Toll Free: (866) 783-1200

Fax:  (803) 783-1700

